
,

,

*

.

ps "os u

[) ( ?> UNITED STATES
! ! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIONs

'

WASHINGTON. D.C. 20555-0001' j
*..++

DEC 0 31993

Sanford Cohen & Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Sanford Cohen, President
1355 Beverly Road, Suite 250
McLean, VA 22101

Dear Mr. Cohen:

Subject: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 2 under
Contract No. NRC-04-93-058

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $16,326.10 which fully funds the task order and increases the
obligated amount from $216,160.33 to $232,486.43. Accordingly, the task order
is hereby modified to read as follows:

The third paragraph of the definitization letter is deleted in its entirety
and the following is substituted in lieu thereof: '

'The amount presently obligated with respect to this task
order is $232,486.43."

Accounting Date for Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 2 is as follows:

APPN No.: 31X0200.460
B&R No.: 46019202400
Job Code: L1946
B0C: 255A
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $16,326.10 '-

RES IDENTIFIER: RES-094-307

All other terms and conditions of the subject Task Order No. 2, including the
task order. ceiling amount of $232,486.43, remain unchanged.

. <

.N

'..

It

9403010117 931203 :

O[D
'

6 -PDR CONTR
/ iNRC-04-93-058 PDR

.

- - - _ _ - - - _ _----.___-.-_.,A



. . . . _ . . . ~ . . . . . . . _ - ~ . . . - . ~ . . . . . . . _._, - __-- -

-

*

.

:.

-
,

.

.

i

NRC-04-93-058
Modification No. 2 ,

-Task Order No. 2
-;Page 2 of 2

A summary of obligations for this Task Order No. 2, from award date through
the date of this action is given below:

Total FY _93 Obligation Amount: $216,160.33 -

Total FY 94 Obligation Amount: $ 16,326.10'

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $232,486.43_

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $16,326.10. -

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Paulette
Smith, Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-7670.

Sincerely,

yc A. Fields, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 3 4

*

Division of Contracts and
Property Management

Office of Administration ;

,

-

i

ji I

*
~

.
~

_

!

!
, . - - - . .. - .


